饔曩蜃 产品认证证书
证书编号:CQC03001007929 发证日期:2021年 08月 10日
有效期至:长期有效
委托人名称
及注册地址
广东风华高新科扌刘劐分有限公司正华陶瓷电容器分公司
肇庆市端州一路工业城 110区内 (综合楼 )
制造商名称
及注册地址
广东风华高新科扌觌.划分有限公司正华陶瓷电容器分公司
肇庆市端州一路工业城 110区内 (综合楼 )
生产企业名称
及生产地址
广东风华高新科技股份有限公司正华陶瓷电容器分公司
肇庆市端州一路工业城 110区内 (综合楼 )
产品名称和系列、
规格.型号
抑制电源电磁干扰用圈定电容器
CT7-Y2/250V|AC/300VAC-(101K~103M) (其 中 Y5P∶ 100pF~2200pF, Y5U∶  300oF~
6800pF、  Y5V∶  820pF~10000pF) K∶ ±10%或 M∶±20%`25/125/21/匕
产品标)隹和技术要求 GB/T6346.14-2015
认证模式 产品型式试验+初次工厂检查中获证后监督
上述产品符合 CQC11-471115-2016认 证规则的要求,特发此证。
本证书为变更证书,证书首次颁发日期 :2003年 10月 17日
本证书的有效性依据发证机构的定期监督获得保持。
可通过扫描下方二维码或登录国家认监委网站 (vw`w.cnca,gov.cn)查 验证书信息
签发 : 谢肇旧向
中国质量认证中心
/www. cqc con1 Cn
今
|
G ERT`
o
虍
·多
O
中国 ·北京 ·南四环西路188号9区  100070 电话 :+861083886666
旺: 喁5⑩礴9醵 2
黠
黠
`。
ˉ△冖′
饔黠蜃 CERTIFICATE OF PRODuCT cERTIFlCATION
CERTIFICATE NC).:CQCO3001007929 V.alid from:~A.ug.10`2021
V·alid until:Iongˉ term
Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology(lHolding)CC),`LTE)zhengHua Ceramic Disc Capacitor
Branch lCompany
Multiple Functional Building`Biock 11C)`1ndustriai zone、 ROad 1st E)uanzhou`zhaoqing
City`Guangdolng,P.R.China
Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology(I1olding)CC).`LTE)zhengHua Ceranaic Disc Capacitor
Branch Company
Multiple Functional Building`Block 11o`Industrial Zone`Road 1st E)uanzhou`zhaoqing
City`Guangdong、 P.R.China
Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology(Holding)CO.`LTD zhengHua Cerarnic E)isc Capacitor
Branch Cornpany
Multiple Functional Building`Block 11o`Industrial Zc,ne`R(oad 1st E)uanzhou、 zhaoqing
City`(3unngdong、 P.R.China
Fixed lCapacitors fo.r Electro.n·】agnetic lnterferences suppression and(lonnection to
CT7-Y2/250VAC/300VAC-(101K~103M) (其 中 Y5P∶ 100pF~2200pF、  Y5U: 300pF~68o0pF`
Y5V∶  820pF~10o0opF) 烀±10%或 M∶±20%`25/125/21/C
GB/T6346.14-2015
Type Testing of Product+Initial Factory Inspection+Follow up Factory lnspection
NAm|E AND REG1STERED
ADDREss OF THE AppuCANT
NAM|E AND REGISTERED
ADDREss oF THE
lMIANUFACTURER
NAMlt AND LOCATI0N
oF THE FACTORY
PRODucT NA|MEI MODEL
AND spEC】 FICAT10N
THE sTANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQuIRElM|ENTs
FOR THE PRODuCTs
TVPE 0F CERT1FICAT10N
sCHEIM|Es
This is to certify that the above n△ entionod product(s)cornplies with the requiremonts of certincati◇ n rules of C.QC11-471115-2016
Date of originalissued∶ (:〉ct.17,2003
The validity of the certiflcate is subject to positive result ofthe regular follow up inspection by issuing certi帚
cation body.
The certificate inforil)ation is available through the QR code below or CNcA′
s、
^`ebsite
`0~冖
′
CHINA QUALFIY CEmFlcATlON CENTRE
铅管-; 旧甸
0
0
0
9
纟
GERTr
ht tp∶ //咖吖w cqc,com cn section 9, No.188, Nansihuan Xi|u, Beijing 100070 P R China Te|∶  +86 10 83886666
C 0504982
蹰
sIGNATuRE:
躔
蹰
冂
L
F
L